
Régionale 9 couleurs
Comblain - au - pont 16.1.2022

Hermathenae

André LEDENT
Balise 10
Circuit : H:Rouge court
Distance : 2670m (Dénivelé 85m)
Temps : 1:29:00 (33'20"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Colin PICARD 0:24:27
2. Robin FAUCONNIER 0:45:51
3. Christine DENEIL 0:50:59

1. 128 00:04:33 123m 37'00"/km
2. 107 00:07:05 00:11:38 136m 52'05"/km
3. 82 00:06:10 00:17:48 219m 28'09"/km
4. 83 00:14:12 00:32:00 319m 44'31"/km
5. 109 00:06:07 00:38:07 270m 22'39"/km
6. 147 00:08:22 00:46:29 209m 40'02"/km
7. 120 00:02:59 00:49:28 124m 24'04"/km
8. 111 00:21:27 01:10:55 301m 71'16"/km
9. 94 00:05:40 01:16:35 228m 24'51"/km

10. 95 00:03:48 01:20:23 182m 20'53"/km
11. 117 00:05:01 01:25:24 220m 22'48"/km
12. 97 00:02:05 01:27:29 84m 24'48"/km
13. 999 00:01:31 01:29:00 98m 15'29"/km
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